Game Records
Category
Goals

Assists
Points

Season Records
Category

Goals

Assists

Points
Shutouts

Career Records
Category

Goals

Assists

Points

Shutouts

Team Records
Category

Most Wins

Fewest Wins

Most Losses

Fewest Losses

Most Goals Scored
Fewest Goals Scored
Most Assists

Fewest Assists

Most Points

Fewest Points

Most Goals Allowed
Fewest Goals Allowed
Most Shutouts
Fewest Shutouts
Most Times Shutout
Fewest Times Shutout
Consecutive Shutouts
Best Win Percentage
Worst Win Percentage
Longest Win Streak

Longest District Win Streak

Longest Losing Streak

Record
5

Record
50
22

109
15

Record
102
60
262
55

Record
26
4
14
1
151
18
120
35
422
1207
60
4
24
2
13
0
14
0.962
0.222
25
51
10+7

Recordholder Opponent

Inge Harding Lake Travis

Cailey England Seguin

Ellie Hodsden Veterans Memorial
Amy Davis

Inge Harding Lake Travis

Cailey England Seguin

Ellie Hodsden Veterans Memorial

Recordholder
Ellie Hodsden
Amy Davis

Mali Maurer

Ellie Hodsden
Catherine Hensley

Recordholder
Amy Davis

Sofia Picucci

Sofia Picucci
Catherine Hensley

Opponent

Year
1-31-06
1-27-17

2-4-22

1-31-06
1-27-17
2-4-22

Year
2023
2009
2010
2022
2006

Years
2008-11
2018-21
2018-21
2006-09

Year
2021
2002
2002
2007,20,21,22
2009
2000
2009
2004
2009
2016
2001
2020
2021
2000
2016
2008
2010
2022
2002
2022
2019-23
2002



Most Goals (Game) 13 Seguin 2005
Most Goals Allowed (Game) 11 Cedar Park 2000



