Game Records	Dagaud	Dagawalhalalaw	0	V
Category Goals	Record 5	Recordholder Inge Harding	Opponent Lake Travis	Year 1-31-06
Goals	J	Cailey England	Seguin	1-31-00
		Ellie Hodsden	Veterans Memorial	2-4-22
Assists	6	Amy Davis	veteraris memoriar	2 7 22
Points	10	Inge Harding	Lake Travis	1-31-06
1 011165	10	Cailey England	Seguin	1-27-17
		Ellie Hodsden	Veterans Memorial	2-4-22
Season Records				
Category	Record	Recordholder		Year
Goals	50	Ellie Hodsden		2023
Assists	22	Amy Davis		2009
7.001000	22	Mali Maurer		2010
Points	109	Ellie Hodsden		2022
Shutouts	15	Catherine Hensley		2006
Silucouts	13	catherine riendicy		2000
Career Records	_			
Category	Record	Recordholder		Years
Goals	102	Amy Davis		2008-11
Assists	60	Sofia Picucci		2018-21
Points	262	Sofia Picucci		2018-21
Shutouts	55	Catherine Hensley		2006-09
Team Records				
Category	Record		Opponent	Year
Most Wins	26			2021
Fewest Wins	4			2002
Most Losses	14			2002
Fewest Losses	1			2007,20,21,22
Most Goals Scored	151			2009
Fewest Goals Scored Most Assists	18 120			2000 2009
Fewest Assists	35			2009
Most Points	422			2004
Fewest Points	120?			2016
Most Goals Allowed	60			2001
Fewest Goals Allowed	4			2020
Most Shutouts	24			2021
Fewest Shutouts	2			2000
Most Times Shutout	13			2016
Fewest Times Shutout	0			2008
Consecutive Shutouts	14			2010
Best Win Percentage	0.962			2022
Worst Win Percentage	0.222			2002
Longest Win Streak	25			2022
Longest District Win Streak	51			2019-23
Longest Losing Streak	10+?			2002

Most Goals (Game)13Seguin2005Most Goals Allowed (Game)11Cedar Park2000